CLAIMS FILLED BY SECURED FINANCIAL CREDITORS IN
THE MATTER OF PALAV SYNTHETICS PRIVATE LIMITED.

NAME OF THE PARTY

CLAIM AMOUNT

CLAIM
ADMITTED

The Sarvodaya Sahakari Bank Ltd.

4,25,93,321.35

4,25,93,321.35

TOTAL

4,25,93,321.35

4,25,93,321.35




